Specification are subject to change without notice EM280-72D DS 281015 1
Energy Management
Energy Analyzer
Type EM280-72D
Product description
Multiple energy analyser
with built-in configuration
key-pad and LCD data dis-

- including protection cover for voltage terminal
- including mounting brackets and terminal seal covers
How to order EM280-72D MV5 3 X OS X
Model
Range code
System
Power supply
Output
Option
EM280-72D
Specification are subject to change without notice EM280-72D DS 281015 3
Accessories: how to order EM270-WS V 2T 80
Accessory model
Type
Terminal/spare part type
Cable length
Accessories Type Selection
Type
V: Voltage cables
S: RS485 cables
T: spare terminals
Length
Accessory cable length in
cm
Terminal type
2T: EM27x detachable
terminal at both sides
1T: EM27x terminal at one
side. Available only for
voltage cables (V type)
V: set of 20 voltage
terminals
C: set of 20 voltage
protection covers
S: set of 20 serial
terminals
Available combinations
EM270 – WS. V.1T.60
EM270 – WS. V.1T.100
EM270 – WS. V.1T.150
EM270 – WS. V.1T.200
EM270 – WS. S.2T.60
EM270 – WS. S.2T.90
EM270 – WS. S.2T.120
EM270 – WS. S.2T.180
EM270 – WS. S.2T.230
EM270 – WS.T.V
EM270 – WS.T.C
EM270 – WS.T.S
EM270 – WS. V.2T.30
EM270 – WS. V.2T.60
EM270 – WS. V.2T.90
EM270 – WS. V.2T.150
EM270 – WS. V.2T.200
EM280-72D
Specification are subject to change without notice EM280-72D DS 2810154
Input specification
Rated Input
 Current type  Galvanic insulation carried
out by means of external
TCD current transformer
accessories
 Current range  6-channel 32 A (by relevant
current transformer block)
 Voltage   230VLN/400VLL (MV5),
120VLN /230VLL (MV6)
Accuracy   The below data considers
the whole measuring chain:
EM280 base analyser and
TCD06B current transform-
ers block
 (Display, serial communication)
 (@25°C ±5°C, R.H. ≤60%,
 45 to 65 Hz)
  Current range  In: 32A (TCD06B primary
current)
 Current   From 0.02In to 0.05In:
±(1.25% RDG +3DGT)
From 0.05In to 0.2In: ±(1%
RDG +2DGT)
From 0.2In to Imax:
±(0.75% RDG +1DGT)